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ISSF WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN SHOTGUN
Trap - Double Trap - Skeet
03 — 14 September 2011
OLYMPIC SHOOTING RANGE
“BG SPORT CENTRE KOVILOVO”
BELGRADE - SERBIA

&

ISSF

FINAL PROGRAMME

3 September | Saturday Arrival of delegations
Pre Event Training
4 September | Sunday Technical Meeting Trap Men, Men Junior
Opening Ceremony
5 September Monday Qualification Trap Men 75 targets
Competition Trap Men Junior 75 targets
6 September | Tuesday Qualification Trap Men 50 targets
Competition Trap Men Junior 50 targets
Trap Men Final
Awards
7 September | Wednesday Pre Event Training Trap Women, Women Junior
8 September | Thursday Qualification Trap Women 75 targets
Competition Trap Women Junior 75 targets
Trap Women Final
Awards
Pre Event Training Skeet Women, Women Junior
9 September | Friday Qualification Skeet Women 75 targets

Competition

Pre Event Training

Skeet Women Junior 75 targets

Skeet Women Final
Awards

Double Trap Men, Men Junior
Women, Women Junior




10 September

Saturday

Qualification

Competition

Double Trap Men,150 targets

Men Junior 150 targets

Women, Women Junior 120 targets
Double Trap Men Final

Awards

11 September | Sunday Pre Event Training Skeet Men, Men Junior

12 September | Monday Qualification Skeet Men, 75 targets
Competition Skeet Men Junior 75 targets

13 September Tuesday Qualification Skeet Men, 50 targets

Competition

Closing ceremony

Skeet Men Junior 50 targets

Skeet Men Final
Awards

14 September

Wednesday

Departure of Delegations




